
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 203508

Status:Type: New Business Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 10/10/2023

Title: Amendment to Education Enhancement Reserve Joint Powers Agreement

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. ATT 1 - MVWSD Request Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council10/10/2023 1

Amendment to Education Enhancement Reserve Joint Powers Agreement
Acting as the Shoreline Regional Park Community Board of Directors, authorize amendment of the Education
Enhancement Reserve Joint Powers Agreement for the purpose of extending the Minimum Payment and
Adjustment Payment through June 30, 2027.

City of Mountain View Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

